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Team #
12
34
30
17
18
11
87
37
10
28
16
72
27
71
26
82
36

35
24
85
88
32
83
22
15
89
21
75
84
80
73
13
74
19
38
77
81
76
33
14

Team

52,383.2
49,338.8
47,220.4
45,457.6
41,807.9
41,438.5
40,592.6
40,142.0
39,423.4
38,348.7
37,784.7
37,141.9
37,080.4
36,505.5
36,475.6
35,307.3
34,894.0

34,621.9
34,598.3
33,877.0
33,572.9
33,1721
33,005.9
32,369.7
32,201.4
32,041.8
31,425.0
30,359.5
30,293.8
30,163.3
29,541.4
29,198.9
28,823.6
28,383.6
28,116.5
28,061.1
27,864.6
27,380.7
26,663.7
26,637.9
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OVERALL TEAM SCORES

Team Name

Granada Hills Charter High School
Dulles High School

Oakwood High School

Whitney M. Young Magnet High School
Cedar Rapids Jefferson High School
Hamilton High School

Health Careers High School

Wilmot Union High School

Lathrop High School

Saint Pius X High School

Sandpoint High School

Lemoore Middle College High School
Rutherford High School

BASIS Scottsdale

Mount Michael Benedictine School
Creighton Preparatory School

Thomas Jefferson High School for Science and
Technology

Lone Peak High School

Avalon School

Montoursville Area High School
DaVinci Academy of Science and the Arts
East Greenwich High School
Hackensack High School

Wellesley High School

Elite Scholars Academy

Green Bay Preble High School

Oak Hill High School

Sugar-Salem High School

Willoughby South High School

Ashland High School

Frontier Academy

Mountain Vista High School

Model High School

Shawnee Mission South High School
Wheatland High School

Union High School

Lake Crystal Wellcome Memorial

The Chicago High School For Agricultural Sciences
Fayette-Ware Comprehensive High School
Weston High School

State
California
Texas

Ohio
Illinois
lowa
Arizona
Texas
Wisconsin
Alaska

New Mexico
Idaho
California
New Jersey
Arizona
Nebraska
Nebraska
Virginia

Utah
Minnesota
Pennsylvania
Utah

Rhode Island
New Jersey
Massachusetts
Georgia
Wisconsin
Maine

Idaho

Ohio
Massachusetts
Colorado
Colorado
Georgia
Kansas
Wyoming
lowa
Minnesota
lllinois
Tennessee
Connecticut



70
31
29
25
20

Division I
Team #
12
34
17
11
36

35
22
13
19
31

Division II
Team #
18
37
10
16
27
32
33
14
20

Division III

Team #
30
28
26
24
15
21
38

26,138.4
25,320.0
19,844.4
11,518.7
8,570.0

Team

52,383.2
49,338.8
45,457.6
41,438.5
34,894.0

34,621.9
32,369.7
29,198.9
28,383.6
25,320.0

Team
41,807.9
40,142.0
39,423.4
37,784.7
37,080.4
33,172.1
26,663.7
26,637.9
8,570.0

Team

47,220.4
38,348.7
36,475.6
34,598.3
32,201.4
31,425.0
28,116.5
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Hutchison High School

Seneca Valley High School
Westhill High School
University Academy

Benjamin Franklin High School

OVERALL TEAM SCORE BY DIVISION

Team Name

Granada Hills Charter High School
Dulles High School

Whitney M. Young Magnet High School
Hamilton High School

Thomas Jefferson High School for Science and
Technology

Lone Peak High School

Wellesley High School

Mountain Vista High School

Shawnee Mission South High School
Seneca Valley High School

Team Name

Cedar Rapids Jefferson High School
Wilmot Union High School

Lathrop High School

Sandpoint High School

Rutherford High School

East Greenwich High School

Fayette-Ware Comprehensive High School
Weston High School

Benjamin Franklin High School

Team Name

Oakwood High School

Saint Pius X High School

Mount Michael Benedictine School
Avalon School

Elite Scholars Academy

Oak Hill High School

Wheatland High School

Alaska
Pennsylvania
New York
Missouri
Louisiana

State
California
Texas
lllinois
Arizona
Virginia

Utah

Massachusetts

Colorado
Kansas
Pennsylvania

State

lowa
Wisconsin
Alaska

Idaho

New Jersey
Rhode Island
Tennessee
Connecticut
Louisiana

State

Ohio

New Mexico
Nebraska
Minnesota
Georgia
Maine
Wyoming



29
25

19,844.4
11,518.7

Division IV

Team #
87
72
71
82
85
88
83
89
75
84
80
73
74
77
81
76
70

Division I

Team

40,592.6
37,141.9
36,505.5
35,307.3
33,877.0
33,572.9
33,005.9
32,041.8
30,359.5
30,293.8
30,163.3
29,541.4
28,823.6
28,061.1
27,864.6
27,380.7
26,138.4

Honor Division
Zainab Al-Atya  Granada Hills Charter High School

9,123.0
8,968.2
8,966.7
8,931.6

Vivian Le
Kira Pospeshil
Jasmine Chou

Scholastic Division

8,861.8
8,740.1
8,483.5

Colby Sapera
Huda Hashmi
Mason Wong

Varsity Division

8,574.3

8,372.4
8,035.4

Lily Fairbank-
Bermejo

Vanessa Mille
Garrett Scott

United States Academic Decathlon
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Westhill High School
University Academy

Team Name

Health Careers High School

Lemoore Middle College High School
BASIS Scottsdale

Creighton Preparatory School
Montoursville Area High School
DaVinci Academy of Science and the Arts
Hackensack High School

Green Bay Preble High School
Sugar-Salem High School
Willoughby South High School
Ashland High School

Frontier Academy

Model High School

Union High School

Lake Crystal Wellcome Memorial

The Chicago High School For Agricultural Sciences

Hutchison High School

TOP SCORING STUDENT BY DIVISION

Granada Hills Charter High School
Granada Hills Charter High School
Dulles High School

Granada Hills Charter High School
Dulles High School
Granada Hills Charter High School

Granada Hills Charter High School

r  Granada Hills Charter High School
Granada Hills Charter High School

New York
Missouri

State

Texas
California
Arizona
Nebraska
Pennsylvania
Utah

New Jersey
Wisconsin
Idaho

Ohio
Massachusetts
Colorado
Georgia

lowa
Minnesota
lllinois
Alaska

California
California
California
Texas

California
Texas
California

California

California
California



Division II

Honor Division

8,475.0 Isaac Keen

8,165.9 Adam
Swartzendruber

7,725.2  Dawson
Posekany

Scholastic Division
6,757.2 Emilee Olenick
6,634.7 Danika Burkett
6,546.1  Kody Bocksch

Varsity Division
7,056.2  August Roselius
6,866.1 Benjamin Pilon
6,687.2  Brianna Olson

Division III

Honor Division
8,509.9 Evan Hardern
8,421.8 Rohan Haack
8,230.6  Alex Baals Kall

Scholastic Division
8,062.1 Charli Kulka
6,901.9 Brian Fischer
6,588.0 Rebecca

Varsity Division
8,478.7 Soren Kingston
6,846.0 Elizabeth
Yarbrough
6,066.3 Chidike Anozie

Division IV
Honor Division
7,830.8 Praket Desai
7,745.6 Gurmannat
Chalotra

7,675.6 Tristan Clarke
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Wilmot Union High School

Cedar Rapids Jefferson High School

Cedar Rapids Jefferson High School

Wilmot Union High School

Cedar Rapids Jefferson High School

Sandpoint High School

Lathrop High School
Lathrop High School

Cedar Rapids Jefferson High School

Oakwood High School
Oakwood High School
Oakwood High School

Oakwood High School
Oakwood High School
Oakwood High School

Oakwood High School
Oakwood High School

Saint Pius X High School

Health Careers High School

Lemoore Middle College High School

BASIS Scottsdale

Wisconsin
lowa

lowa

Wisconsin
lowa
Idaho

Alaska
Alaska
lowa

Ohio
Ohio
Ohio

Ohio
Ohio
Ohio

Ohio

Ohio

New Mexico

Texas
California

Arizona



Scholastic Division

6,347.5 Leah Alvarado
6,309.2 Liam Royle-

Grimes
6,289.9 Evange

Varsity Division

7,200.1 Richard
7,059.1 Benjamin
6,055.4 Riepe Stohel

Score ID #

7,056.2 1008
8,394.3 1102
9,123.0 1201
5,774.5 1301
5,284.8 1407
6,899.5 1503

7,006.2 1601
8,105.0 1704
8,165.9 1803
5,729.5 1901
6,501.8 2001
6,766.5 2101
7,662.5 2201
7,337.5 2401

3,610.5 2504
7,319.6 2602
7,649.7 2701
7,324.2 2803
4,680.9 2902
8,509.9 3001
7,138.5 3102
6,605.4 3203
5,335.6 3301
8,931.6 3401
6,766.2 3501
8,748.9 3601
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Health Careers High School
Frontier Academy

line BASIS Scottsdale

TOP SCORING STUDENT BY TEAM

Name

August Roselius
Andy Ma

Zainab Al-Atya
Lauren Watts
Sabrina Cappella
Oluwafeyisayo
Romiluyi

Alex Kingma
Ryder Kern
Adam

Megan Bogner
Zishen Li

Julian Kemp
Jacob Landau
Duncan Adelsheim-
Marshall
Michael Udo
Michael Mullin
Erica Chen
Adam Goodyear
Karlie McGann
Evan Hardern
Ava Stewart
Julia Xu

Emma Self
Jasmine Chou
Benjamin Bagley
Joanna Cheng

Lemoore Middle College High School
Health Careers High School
DaVinci Academy of Science and the Arts

School
Lathrop High School

Hamilton High School
Granada Hills Charter High School
Mountain Vista High School

Weston High School

Elite Scholars Academy

Sandpoint High School

Whitney M. Young Magnet High School
Cedar Rapids Jefferson High School
Shawnee Mission South High School
Benjamin Franklin High School

Oak Hill High School

Wellesley High School

Avalon School

University Academy

Mount Michael Benedictine School
Rutherford High School
Saint Pius X High School

Westhill High School

Oakwood High School
Seneca Valley High School
East Greenwich High School

Texas
Colorado

Arizona

California
Texas
Utah

State
Alaska
Arizona
California
Colorado
Connecticut
Georgia

Idaho

Illinois

lowa

Kansas
Louisiana
Maine
Massachusetts
Minnesota

Missouri
Nebraska
New Jersey
New Mexico
New York
Ohio
Pennsylvania
Rhode Island

Fayette-Ware Comprehensive High School Tennessee

Dulles High School

Lone Peak High School

Texas
Utah

Thomas Jefferson High School for Science  Virginia

and Technology



Isaac Keen

Megan Biggs
Benjamin Cochran
Tristan Clarke
Gurmannat Chalotra
Liam Royle-Grimes
Quillen Lynn

Abigail Baird
Elizabeth Karstrand

Adam Brehm

Suraj Padmanabhan
Christian Fells

Mark Bausch

David Valarezo
Brianna Campbell
Christian Smith
Praket Desai

Riepe Stohel
Samantha Hoefs
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Wilmot Union High School
Wheatland High School

Hutchison High School

BASIS Scottsdale

Lemoore Middle College High School
Frontier Academy

Model High School

Sugar-Salem High School

The Chicago High School For Agricultural
Sciences

Union High School

Ashland High School

Lake Crystal Wellcome Memorial
Creighton Preparatory School
Hackensack High School

Willoughby South High School
Montoursville Area High School
Health Careers High School

Wisconsin
Wyoming
Alaska
Arizona
California
Colorado
Georgia
Idaho
Illinois

lowa
Massachusetts
Minnesota
Nebraska

New Jersey
Ohio
Pennsylvania
Texas

8,475.0 3701
5,559.0 3801
5,434.9 7001
7,675.6 7101
7,745.6 7201
6,309.2 7305
6,481.6 7401
6,709.6 7502
5,554.6 7602
6,147.6 7703
7,160.0 8002
5,351.7 8104
6,564.4 8201
6,374.2 8302
6,664.7 8401
7,647.0 8501
7,830.8 8703
6,055.4 8807
6,213.6 8901
Name

Benjamin Cochran

Benjamin Pilon
Tristan Clarke
Chloe Zhan
Vanessa Miller

Gurmannat Chalotra

Raymos Castillo
Lauren Watts
Luca O'Neil
Victoria Popoola
Quillen Lynn
Keane Haesle
Mason Lewis
Tabitha Wagner
Ryder Kern
Olivia Proctor
Caitlyn Wylie
Megan Bogner
Abigail Hu

DaVinci Academy of Science and the Arts Utah

Green Bay Preble High School Wisconsin
MOST VALUABLE TEAM MEMBER
School State
Hutchison High School Alaska
Lathrop High School Alaska
BASIS Scottsdale Arizona
Hamilton High School Arizona
Granada Hills Charter High School California
Lemoore Middle College High School California
Frontier Academy Colorado
Mountain Vista High School Colorado
Weston High School Connecticut
Elite Scholars Academy Georgia
Model High School Georgia
Sandpoint High School Idaho
Sugar-Salem High School Idaho
The Chicago High School For Agricultural Sciences lllinois
Whitney M. Young Magnet High School Illinois
Cedar Rapids Jefferson High School lowa
Union High School lowa
Shawnee Mission South High School Kansas
Benjamin Franklin High School Louisiana



Julian Kemp
Aditiya Kansal
Jacob Landau
Duncan Adelsheim-Marshall
Christian Fells
David McDonald
Mark Bausch
Michael Mullin
David Valarezo
Kia Parikh

Sela Boswell
Abigail Miggiani
Rebecca Blumer
Taylor Sanderson
Christian Smith
Nancy Chen

Julia Xu

Emma Self

Huda Hashmi
Benjamin Jackson
Emma Craig
Benjamin Bagley
Tegan Powers

Samantha Hoefs
Isaac Keen
Megan Biggs
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Oak Hill High School

Ashland High School

Wellesley High School

Avalon High School

Lake Crystal Wellcome Memorial
University Academy

Creighton Preparatory School
Mount Michael Benedictine School
Hackensack High School
Rutherford High School

Saint Pius X High School

Westhill High School

Oakwood High School
Willoughby South High School
Montoursville Area High School
Seneca Valley High School

East Greenwich High School

Fayette-Ware Comprehensive High School

Dulles High School
Health Careers High School

DaVinci Academy of Science and the Arts

Lone Peak High School

Thomas Jefferson High School for Science and

Technology

Green Bay Preble High School
Wilmot Union High School
Wheatland High School

Maine
Massachusetts
Massachusetts
Minnesota
Minnesota
Missouri
Nebraska
Nebraska
New Jersey
New Jersey
New Mexico
New York
Ohio

Ohio
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania
Rhode Island
Tennessee
Texas

Texas

Utah

Utah
Virginia

Wisconsin
Wisconsin
Wyoming

TOP SCORING STUDENT BY DIVISION BY EVENT

Honor Division

Art Division |

School

State

Score ID # Name

1000.0 3401 Jasmine Chou
1000.0 3402 Hemant Kanwar
981.8 3403 Kyler Mitra
981.8 1101 Chloe Zhan
981.8 1202 Kira Pospeshil
963.6 3601 Joanna Cheng
963.6 2201 Jacob Landau
963.6 1703 Nina Fonseca

Dulles High School

Dulles High School

Dulles High School

Hamilton High School

Granada Hills Charter High School
Thomas Jefferson High School for Science
and Technology

Wellesley High School

Whitney M. Young Magnet High School

Texas
Texas
Texas
Arizona
California
Virginia

Massachusetts
lllinois



963.6 1201

Scholastic Division

Score ID #

1000.0 3406
1000.0 1704
981.8 3405
963.6 1705
963.6 1204

Varsity Division

Score ID #

963.6 1708
963.6 1207
963.6 1208
945.5 3407
890.9 1709

Honor Division

Score ID#

1000.0 3702
981.8 3701
963.6 1803
963.6 2701

Scholastic Division

Score ID #

909.1 3705
872.7 3704
836.4 1806

Varsity Division

Score ID #

945.5 1007
927.3 1008
909.1 1009

Honor Division

Score
963.6
963.6

ID #
2403
3001

United States Academic Decathlon

Zainab Al-Atya

Name

Huda Hashmi
Ryder Kern

Nora Gabriel

Nora Kapala-Brown
Colby Sapera

Name

Phin Hammond

Lily Fairbank-Bermejo
Vanessa Miller
Vienna Cheng

Daniel Lee

Name

Sydney Fontaine

Isaac Keen

Adam Swartzendruber
Erica Chen

Name

Emilee Olenick
Isaac LaRose
Danika Burkett

Name
Benjamin Pilon
August Roselius
Kieran Komkai

Name
Piper Kline
Evan Hardern

National Finals
Virtual Nationals

April 20t — April 237, 2022

Granada Hills Charter High School

School

Dulles High School

Whitney M. Young Magnet High School
Dulles High School

Whitney M. Young Magnet High School
Granada Hills Charter High School

School

Whitney M. Young Magnet High School
Granada Hills Charter High School
Granada Hills Charter High School
Dulles High School

Whitney M. Young Magnet High School

Art Division 11

School

Wilmot Union High School

Wilmot Union High School

Cedar Rapids Jefferson High School
Rutherford High School

School

Wilmot Union High School

Wilmot Union High School

Cedar Rapids Jefferson High School

School

Lathrop High School
Lathrop High School
Lathrop High School

Art Division III

School
Avalon School
Oakwood High School

California

State
Texas
Illinois
Texas
Illinois
California

State
lllinois
California
California
Texas
lllinois

State
Wisconsin
Wisconsin
lowa

New Jersey

State
Wisconsin
Wisconsin
lowa

State

Alaska
Alaska
Alaska

State
Minnesota
Ohio



United States Academic Decathlon

National Finals
Virtual Nationals
April 20" — April 23, 2022

963.6 3002 Rohan Haack Oakwood High School Ohio
963.6 3003 Alex Baals Kall Oakwood High School Ohio
945.5 2402 Clare Jordan Avalon School Minnesota
927.3 2803 Adam Goodyear Saint Pius X High School New Mexico
Scholastic Division
Score ID# Name School State
909.1 3005 Rebecca Blumer Oakwood High School Ohio
890.9 3004 Charli Kulka Oakwood High School Ohio
836.4 2805 Colette Correa- Saint Pius X High School New Mexico
Varsity Division
Score ID # Name School State
1000.0 3007 Soren Kingston Oakwood High School Ohio
818.2 3008 Elizabeth Yarbrough Oakwood High School Ohio
763.6 3009 Danny Vasconez Oakwood High School Ohio
Art Division IV
Honor Division
Score ID # Name School State
981.8 8702 Arunima Jaiswal Health Careers High School Texas
981.8 8703 Praket Desai Health Careers High School Texas
945.5 7502 Abigail Baird Sugar-Salem High School Idaho
945.5 8701 Diego Gutierrez Health Careers High School Texas
909.1 7102 Janvi Srivastava BASIS Scottsdale Arizona
Scholastic Division
Score ID# Name School State
945.5 7104 Evangeline Clarke BASIS Scottsdale Arizona
872.7 7305 Liam Royle-Grimes Frontier Academy Colorado
763.6 8704 Leah Alvarado Health Careers High School Texas

Varsity Division
Score ID # Name School State

909.1 7209 Richard Harmiel Lemoore Middle College High School California
781.8 8807 Riepe Stohel DaVinci Academy of Science and the Arts Utah
727.3 8707 Benjamin Jackson Health Careers High School Texas
727.3 7507 Claire Rushforth Sugar-Salem High School Idaho



Honor Division

Score ID #

821 1203
787 1202
763 3601

Scholastic Division

Score ID #

877 1206
800 3104
783 1204

Varsity Division

Score ID#

755 1209
710 1207
701 1709

Honor Division

Score ID #

767 1403
705 3701
692 3202

Scholastic Division

Score ID #

770 1605
647 1404
644 1806

Varsity Division

Score ID #

676 2709
670 1607
624 2708

Honor Division

Score ID #
825 2803
781 3002

United States Academic Decathlon

Name

Vivian Le

Kira Pospeshil
Joanna Cheng

Name

Matthew Salcedo
Rayan Ghaffar
Colby Sapera

Name

Garrett Scott

Lily Fairbank-Bermejo
Daniel Lee

Name

Luca O'Neil

Isaac Keen

Cayetano Sanchez IV

Name

Logan Jones
Keona Patel
Danika Burkett

Name

Yassyra Gonzalez
Kyla LaFountain
Sami Abuauad

Name
Adam Goodyear
Rohan Haack

National Finals
Virtual Nationals

April 20*" — April 23", 2022

Essay Division I

School

Granada Hills Charter High School
Granada Hills Charter High School
Thomas Jefferson High School for Science
and Technology

School

Granada Hills Charter High School
Seneca Valley High School
Granada Hills Charter High School

School

Granada Hills Charter High School
Granada Hills Charter High School
Whitney M. Young Magnet High School

Essay Division II

School

Weston High School
Wilmot Union High School
East Greenwich High School

School

Sandpoint High School

Weston High School

Cedar Rapids Jefferson High School

School

Rutherford High School
Sandpoint High School
Rutherford High School

Essay Division III

School
Saint Pius X High School
Oakwood High School

State
California
California
Virginia

State
California
Pennsylvania
California

State
California
California
Illinois

State
Connecticut
Wisconsin
Rhode Island

State
Idaho
Connecticut
lowa

State

New Jersey
Idaho
New Jersey

State
New Mexico
Ohio



744
742

Scholastic Division

Score
741
730
722

2101
2402

ID #

2804
2805
2806

Varsity Division

Score
651
632
631
607

ID #

2809
2808
3007
2807

Honor Division

Score
831
820
746

Scholastic Division

Score
825
709
700

ID #

8702
7402
7401

ID #

8305
7105
8804

Varsity Division

Score
737

721
715

ID #
7607

8209
8707

Honor Division

Score
960
920
915

ID #

1901
2203
1702

Julian Kemp
Clare Jordan

Name

Jeffrey Peterson
Colette Correa-
Raphael Lente

Name

Jonathan Constable
Ella Hooks

Soren Kingston
Chidike Anozie

Name

Arunima Jaiswal
Walker Gallman
Quillen Lynn

Name

Clyde Ditching
Ailish Nagpal
Ben Faris

Name
Liam Curtin

Jack McNally
Benjamin Jackson

Name

Megan Bogner
Lily Jin

Amber Sun

United States Academic Decathlon
National Finals
Virtual Nationals
April 20" — April 23, 2022

Oak Hill High School
Avalon School

School

Saint Pius X High School
Saint Pius X High School
Saint Pius X High School

School

Saint Pius X High School
Saint Pius X High School
Oakwood High School
Saint Pius X High School

Essay Division IV

School

Health Careers High School
Model High School

Model High School

School

Hackensack High School

BASIS Scottsdale

DaVinci Academy of Science and the Arts

School
The Chicago High School For Agricultural

Sciences
Creighton Preparatory School

Health Careers High School

Speech Division I

School

Shawnee Mission South High School
Wellesley High School

Whitney M. Young Magnet High School

Maine
Minnesota

State

New Mexico
New Mexico
New Mexico

State
New Mexico
New Mexico
Ohio
New Mexico

State
Texas
Georgia
Georgia

State

New Jersey
Arizona
Utah

State
lllinois

Nebraska
Texas

State
Kansas

Massachusetts

Illinois



Scholastic Division

Score
940
885
875

ID #

3406
1204
1206

Varsity Division

Score
905
900
895
895

ID #

3508
3408
1708
1109

Honor Division

Score
975
925
875

Scholastic Division

Score
855
840
785

ID #

3703
1803
1603

ID #

3706
1804
3704

United States Academic Decathlon
National Finals
Virtual Nationals
April 20" — April 23, 2022

Name School

Huda Hashmi Dulles High School

Colby Sapera Granada Hills Charter High School
Matthew Salcedo Granada Hills Charter High School

Name School
Gwen Carlson Lone Peak High School
Kevin Duong Dulles High School
Phin Hammond Whitney M. Young Magnet High School
Taryn Preis Hamilton High School
Speech Division Il
Name School

Mary Catherine Slagle  Wilmot Union High School
Adam Swartzendruber Cedar Rapids Jefferson High School
Bethany Badoux Sandpoint High School

Name School

Andrue Disilva Wilmot Union High School

Olivia Proctor Cedar Rapids Jefferson High School
Isaac LaRose Wilmot Union High School

Varsity Division

Score ID #

905 2708
825 2707
810 1809
810 1607

Honor Division

Score ID #

975 1503
895 2803
880 2601

Name

Sami Abuauad
Kayleigh Griffin
Brianna Olson
Kyla LaFountain

Name
Oluwafeyisayo
Romiluyi

Adam Goodyear
Nicholas Coldiron

School

Rutherford High School

Rutherford High School

Cedar Rapids Jefferson High School
Sandpoint High School

Speech Division III

School
Elite Scholars Academy

Saint Pius X High School
Mount Michael Benedictine School

State
Texas
California
California

State
Utah
Texas
lllinois
Arizona

State
Wisconsin
lowa
Idaho

State
Wisconsin
lowa
Wisconsin

State

New Jersey
New Jersey
lowa

Idaho

State
Georgia

New Mexico
Nebraska



Scholastic Division

Score
875
860
845

ID #

2106
3004
2806

Varsity Division

Score
960
905
865

ID #

3008
2409
3009

Honor Division

United States Academic Decathlon
National Finals
Virtual Nationals
April 20" — April 23, 2022

Name School

Sebastian Doyle Oak Hill High School
Charli Kulka Oakwood High School
Raphael Lente Saint Pius X High School

Name School

Elizabeth Yarbrough Oakwood High School
Ivan Nackerud Avalon School

Danny Vasconez Oakwood High School

Speech Division IV

Name School
Caitlyn Wylie Union High School
Gurmannat Chalotra Lemoore Middle College High School

Score ID #

950 7701
910 7201
900 8901

Scholastic Division

Score ID #

960 8706
925 8504
870 7206

Varsity Division

Score ID #

985 7209
935 7008
885 7208

Honor Division

Score ID #

960 1203
930 3403
930 2203
910 3402

Scholastic Division

Score ID #
920 1906

Samantha Hoefs

Name

Albert Otto
Lanie Mussina
Kodi Valentino

Name

Richard Harmiel
Madison Beard
Gwyn Champlin

Name

Vivian Le

Kyler Mitra

Lily Jin

Hemant Kanwar

Name
Duncan Tennant

Green Bay Preble High School

School

Health Careers High School
Montoursville Area High School
Lemoore Middle College High School

School

Lemoore Middle College High School
Hutchison High School

Lemoore Middle College High School

Interview Division I

School

Granada Hills Charter High School
Dulles High School

Wellesley High School

Dulles High School

School
Shawnee Mission South High School

State

Maine

Ohio

New Mexico

State
Ohio
Minnesota
Ohio

State
lowa
California
Wisconsin

State

Texas
Pennsylvania
California

State
California
Alaska
California

State
California
Texas
Massachusetts
Texas

State
Kansas



910

905

1104

1705

Varsity Division

United States Academic Decathlon
National Finals
Virtual Nationals
April 20" — April 23, 2022

Navaneeth
Unnikrishnan
Nora Kapala-Brown

Hamilton High School

Whitney M. Young Magnet High School

School
Granada Hills Charter High School

Name
Lily Fairbank-Bermejo

Score ID #

925 1207
895 1209
895 3109
890 3407

Honor Division

Garrett Scott
Katherine Hilling
Vienna Cheng

Granada Hills Charter High School
Seneca Valley High School
Dulles High School

Interview Division II

Score ID #

940 3703
895 2703
890 1001

Scholastic Division

Score
980
965
910

ID #

3204
1604
1006

Varsity Division

Score
900
830
830
830
825

ID #

1809
1007
1807
3707
1607

Honor Division

Score
935
910
905

Scholastic Division

Score
940
920

ID #

2601
1502
2802

ID #
2604
3006

School

Wilmot Union High School
Rutherford High School
Lathrop High School

Name

Mary Catherine Slagle
Zen Castaneda
Phoebe Xu

School

East Greenwich High School
Sandpoint High School
Lathrop High School

Name

Zalmay Ahmad
Kody Bocksch
John Haas

School

Cedar Rapids Jefferson High School
Lathrop High School

Cedar Rapids Jefferson High School
Wilmot Union High School
Sandpoint High School

Name

Brianna Olson
Benjamin Pilon
Daniel Binhammer
Devon Hall

Kyla LaFountain

Interview Division III

School
Mount Michael Benedictine School
Elite Scholars Academy

Name
Nicholas Coldiron
Victoria Popoola

Sela Boswell Saint Pius X High School
Name School
Jack Giitter Mount Michael Benedictine School

Brian Fischer Oakwood High School

Arizona

lllinois

State
California
California
Pennsylvania
Texas

State
Wisconsin
New Jersey
Alaska

State

Rhode Island
Idaho
Alaska

State
lowa
Alaska
lowa
Wisconsin
Idaho

State
Nebraska
Georgia
New Mexico

State
Nebraska
Ohio



915 1506
915 3004

Varsity Division

Score ID #

915 2607
905 2608
870 1509

Honor Division

Score ID #

915 8901
895 7101
890 7303

Scholastic Division

Score ID #

990 8504
960 7704
925 8506
925 8305

Varsity Division

Score ID #

915 8709
880 8209
850 7209

Honor Division

Score ID #

909.1 1201
872.7 1202
854.5 3401
854.5 1102

Scholastic Division

Score ID #

872.7 1204
818.2 1205
781.8 3406

Brian Barnett
Charli Kulka

Name

Michael Kult
William Nihsen
Natalie Jenkins

Name
Samantha Hoefs
Tristan Clarke
Ava Allen

Name

Lanie Mussina
Asher Beermann
Melody Rzeszotarski
Clyde Ditching

Name

Riley McDaniel
Jack McNally
Richard Harmiel

Name

Zainab Al-Atya
Kira Pospeshil
Jasmine Chou
Andy Ma

Name

Colby Sapera
Mason Wong
Huda Hashmi

United States Academic Decathlon
National Finals
Virtual Nationals
April 20" — April 23, 2022

Elite Scholars Academy
Oakwood High School

School

Mount Michael Benedictine School
Mount Michael Benedictine School
Elite Scholars Academy

Interview Division IV

School

Green Bay Preble High School
BASIS Scottsdale

Frontier Academy

School

Montoursville Area High School
Union High School
Montoursville Area High School
Hackensack High School

School

Health Careers High School
Creighton Preparatory School
Lemoore Middle College High School

Economics Division I

School

Granada Hills Charter High School
Granada Hills Charter High School
Dulles High School

Hamilton High School

School

Granada Hills Charter High School
Granada Hills Charter High School
Dulles High School

Georgia
Ohio

State
Nebraska
Nebraska
Georgia

State
Wisconsin
Arizona
Colorado

State
Pennsylvania
lowa
Pennsylvania
New Jersey

State
Texas
Nebraska
California

State
California
California
Texas
Arizona

State
California
California
Texas



Varsity Division

Score ID #

909.1 1207
690.9 1208
690.9 1209
636.4 1709

Honor Division

Score ID #

872.7 3701
763.6 1803
690.9 1601

Scholastic Division

Score ID #

672.7 3705
618.2 3704
600.0 1806

Varsity Division

Score ID #

672.7 1009
581.8 1809
581.8 1007
581.8 1008
563.6 1807

Honor Division

Score ID #

818.2 3002
800.0 3001
654.5 3003

Scholastic Division

Score ID #

690.9 3004
545.5 3006
400.0 2105
400.0 2605
400.0 1504
400.0 2405

Name

Lily Fairbank-Bermejo

Vanessa Miller
Garrett Scott
Daniel Lee

Name
Isaac Keen

Adam Swartzendruber

Alex Kingma

Name

Emilee Olenick
Isaac LaRose
Danika Burkett

Name

Kieran Komkai
Brianna Olson
Benjamin Pilon
August Roselius
Daniel Binhammer

Name

Rohan Haack

Evan Hardern
Alex Baals Kall

Name

Charli Kulka
Brian Fischer
Josh Bonner
Henry L'Heureux
Malcolm Shabazz
Xander Williams

United States Academic Decathlon

National Finals
Virtual Nationals

April 20t — April 237, 2022

School

Granada Hills Charter High School
Granada Hills Charter High School
Granada Hills Charter High School
Whitney M. Young Magnet High School

Economics Division I1

School

Wilmot Union High School

Cedar Rapids Jefferson High School
Sandpoint High School

School

Wilmot Union High School

Wilmot Union High School

Cedar Rapids Jefferson High School

School

Lathrop High School

Cedar Rapids Jefferson High School
Lathrop High School

Lathrop High School

Cedar Rapids Jefferson High School

Economics Division III

School

Oakwood High School
Oakwood High School
Oakwood High School

School

Oakwood High School

Oakwood High School

Oak Hill High School

Mount Michael Benedictine School
Elite Scholars Academy

Avalon School

State
California
California
California
Illinois

State
Wisconsin

lowa
Idaho

State
Wisconsin
Wisconsin
lowa

State
Alaska
lowa
Alaska
Alaska
lowa

State
Ohio
Ohio
Ohio

State

Ohio

Ohio
Maine
Nebraska
Georgia
Minnesota



Varsity Division

Score ID #

800.0 3007
472.7 3009
418.2 2807

Honor Division

Score ID #

781.8 7102
763.6 8002
745.5 8501
745.5 8703

Scholastic Division

Score ID #

618.2 7105
600.0 8205
745.5 8704

Varsity Division

Score ID #

745.5 8707
600.0 8207
563.6 8209

Honor Division

Score ID #

1000 1201
960 3402
940 3401

Scholastic Division

Score ID #

960 1204
880 3405
860 1205
860 3406

Name

Soren Kingston
Danny Vasconez
Chidike Anozie

United States Academic Decathlon

National Finals
Virtual Nationals

April 20t — April 237, 2022

School

Oakwood High School
Oakwood High School
Saint Pius X High School

Economics Division IV

Name School

Janvi Srivastava BASIS Scottsdale

Suraj Padmanabhan Ashland High School

Christian Smith Montoursville Area High School
Praket Desai Health Careers High School

Name School

Ailish Nagpal BASIS Scottsdale

Patrick Kealey Creighton Preparatory School
Leah Alvarado Health Careers High School

Name School

Benjamin Jackson Health Careers High School

William Bolay Creighton Preparatory School

Jack McNally Creighton Preparatory School
Music Division I

Name School

Zainab Al-Atya
Hemant Kanwar
Jasmine Chou

Granada Hills Charter High School
Dulles High School
Dulles High School

Name School

Colby Sapera Granada Hills Charter High School
Nora Gabriel Dulles High School

Mason Wong Granada Hills Charter High School
Huda Hashmi Dulles High School

State
Ohio
Ohio
New Mexico

State

Arizona
Massachusetts
Pennsylvania
Texas

State
Arizona
Nebraska
Texas

State
Texas
Nebraska
Nebraska

State
California
Texas
Texas

State
California
Texas
California
Texas



Varsity Division

Score
920
900
760

ID #

1207
1208
1209

Honor Division

United States Academic Decathlon
National Finals
Virtual Nationals
April 20" — April 23, 2022

Name School

Lily Fairbank-Bermejo  Granada Hills Charter High School
Vanessa Miller Granada Hills Charter High School
Garrett Scott Granada Hills Charter High School

Music Division I

Name School
Isaac Keen Wilmot Union High School
Adam Swartzendruber Cedar Rapids Jefferson High School

Score ID #

900 3701
720 1803
680 2701
680 2702
680 3702

Scholastic Division

Score ID #

640 1806
540 2706
500 1804

Varsity Division

Score ID #

680 1009
560 1008
520 3708
520 1809

Honor Division

Score ID #

880 3001
880 3002
860 3003
660 1503

Scholastic Division

Score ID #

840 3004
520 3005
500 3006

Erica Chen
Kia Parikh
Sydney Fontaine

Name

Danika Burkett
Jade Recio
Olivia Proctor

Name

Kieran Komkai
August Roselius
Charlie Fielder
Brianna Olson

Name

Evan Hardern
Rohan Haack
Alex Baals Kall
Oluwafeyisayo
Romiluyi

Name

Charli Kulka
Rebecca Blumer
Brian Fischer

Rutherford High School
Rutherford High School
Wilmot Union High School

School

Cedar Rapids Jefferson High School
Rutherford High School

Cedar Rapids Jefferson High School

School

Lathrop High School

Lathrop High School

Wilmot Union High School

Cedar Rapids Jefferson High School

Music Division I1I

School

Oakwood High School
Oakwood High School
Oakwood High School
Elite Scholars Academy

School

Oakwood High School
Oakwood High School
Oakwood High School

State

California
California
California

State
Wisconsin
lowa

New Jersey
New Jersey
Wisconsin

State
lowa
New Jersey
lowa

State
Alaska
Alaska
Wisconsin
lowa

State
Ohio
Ohio
Ohio
Georgia

State
Ohio
Ohio
Ohio



Varsity Division

Score ID #

860 3007
580 3008
460 1508

Honor Division

Score ID #

800 7502
780 8703
740 8401

Scholastic Division

Score ID #

520 8506
520 8404
480 8405
480 8705
460 8504
460 7104

Varsity Division

Name

Soren Kingston
Elizabeth Yarbrough
Kayla Sheriffe

Name

Abigail Baird
Praket Desai
Brianna Campbell

Name

Melody Rzeszotarski
Zachary Martin
Katrina Kunash
Ivory Wheatley
Lanie Mussina
Evangeline Clarke

United States Academic Decathlon

National Finals
Virtual Nationals

April 20t — April 237, 2022

School

Oakwood High School
Oakwood High School
Elite Scholars Academy

Music Division IV

School

Sugar-Salem High School
Health Careers High School
Willoughby South High School

School

Montoursville Area High School
Willoughby South High School
Willoughby South High School
Health Careers High School
Montoursville Area High School
BASIS Scottsdale

Score ID #

460 8709
460 8707
460 8807
460 7209
440 7208
440 7507
420 8309

Honor Division

Score
980
960
920
920
920

ID #

1201
3402
1202
1203
3401

Name School

Riley McDaniel Health Careers High School

Benjamin Jackson Health Careers High School

Riepe Stohel DaVinci Academy of Science and the Arts

Richard Harmiel
Gwyn Champlin
Claire Rushforth
Peter Del Vechio

Lemoore Middle College High School
Lemoore Middle College High School
Sugar-Salem High School
Hackensack High School

Social Science Division I

Name School

Zainab Al-Atya Granada Hills Charter High School
Hemant Kanwar Dulles High School

Kira Pospeshil Granada Hills Charter High School
Vivian Le Granada Hills Charter High School
Jasmine Chou Dulles High School

State
Ohio
Ohio
Georgia

State
Idaho
Texas
Ohio

State
Pennsylvania
Ohio

Ohio

Texas
Pennsylvania
Arizona

State
Texas
Texas

Utah
California
California
Idaho

New Jersey

State
California
Texas
California
California
Texas



Scholastic Division

Score
920
900
860
860

ID #

1204
3406
1205
1206

Varsity Division

Score
920
900
780

ID #

1208
1207
1708

Honor Division

Score
900
860
820

Scholastic Division

Score
720
700
660

ID #
3701
2701
1803

ID #

3705
3704
1806

Varsity Division

Score
860
740
660

ID #

1008
1007
3708

Honor Division

Score
960
920
920

880

ID #

3001
3002
2401

2803

United States Academic Decathlon
National Finals
Virtual Nationals
April 20" — April 23, 2022

Name School

Colby Sapera Granada Hills Charter High School
Huda Hashmi Dulles High School

Mason Wong Granada Hills Charter High School
Matthew Salcedo Granada Hills Charter High School
Name School

Vanessa Miller Granada Hills Charter High School

Lily Fairbank-Bermejo  Granada Hills Charter High School

Phin Hammond Whitney M. Young Magnet High School

Social Science Division 11

Name School
Isaac Keen Wilmot Union High School
Erica Chen Rutherford High School

Adam Swartzendruber Cedar Rapids Jefferson High School

Name School

Emilee Olenick Wilmot Union High School

Isaac LaRose Wilmot Union High School

Danika Burkett Cedar Rapids Jefferson High School
Name School

August Roselius Lathrop High School

Benjamin Pilon Lathrop High School

Charlie Fielder Wilmot Union High School

Social Science Division III

Name School

Evan Hardern Oakwood High School
Rohan Haack Oakwood High School
Duncan Adelsheim- Avalon School
Marshall

Adam Goodyear Saint Pius X High School

State
California
Texas
California
California

State
California
California
lllinois

State
Wisconsin
New Jersey
lowa

State
Wisconsin
Wisconsin
lowa

State
Alaska
Alaska
Wisconsin

State

Ohio

Ohio
Minnesota

New Mexico



Scholastic Division

Score
840
820
720

ID #

3004
2805
3006

Varsity Division

Score
900
780
700

ID #

3007
3008
2407

Honor Division

Score
960
940
920

Scholastic Division

Score
840
780
660

ID #

7201
8703
8501

ID #

8506
7305
8205

United States Academic Decathlon
National Finals
Virtual Nationals
April 20" — April 23, 2022

School

Oakwood High School
Saint Pius X High School
Oakwood High School

Name

Charli Kulka
Colette Correa-
Brian Fischer

School
Oakwood High School
Oakwood High School

Name
Soren Kingston
Elizabeth Yarbrough

Reed Howell Avalon School
Social Science Division IV
Name School

Gurmannat Chalotra
Praket Desai
Christian Smith

Lemoore Middle College High School
Health Careers High School
Montoursville Area High School

School

Montoursville Area High School
Frontier Academy

Creighton Preparatory School

Name

Melody Rzeszotarski
Liam Royle-Grimes
Patrick Kealey

Varsity Division

Score ID #

840 7209
680 8807
640 8309

Honor Division

Score ID #

980 1201
980 1703
980 3402
960 3401
960 1102
940 1202
940 1203

Name

Richard Harmiel
Riepe Stohel
Peter Del Vechio

Name

Zainab Al-Atya
Nina Fonseca
Hemant Kanwar
Jasmine Chou
Andy Ma

Kira Pospeshil
Vivian Le

School

Lemoore Middle College High School
DaVinci Academy of Science and the Arts
Hackensack High School

Literature Division I

School

Granada Hills Charter High School
Whitney M. Young Magnet High School
Dulles High School

Dulles High School

Hamilton High School

Granada Hills Charter High School
Granada Hills Charter High School

State
Ohio
New Mexico
Ohio

State
Ohio
Ohio
Minnesota

State
California
Texas
Pennsylvania

State
Pennsylvania
Colorado
Nebraska

State
California
Utah

New Jersey

State
California
Illinois
Texas
Texas
Arizona
California
California



Scholastic Division

Score ID #

980 3406
960 3404
960 3405
900 1204
900 1206

Varsity Division

Score ID #

900 1208
900 3407
880 1707
880 1708
880 1207
840 1209
840 1709

Honor Division

Score ID #

980 3701
980 1803
940 3703
920 1001

Scholastic Division

Score ID #

840 1806
820 1805
820 1604
800 3704
800 2704
800 1804

Varsity Division

Score ID #

860 1008
840 2707
820 1007

Name

Huda Hashmi
Ashley Dao
Nora Gabriel
Colby Sapera

Matthew Salcedo

Name

Vanessa Miller
Vienna Cheng
Neil Rockey
Phin Hammond

Lily Fairbank-Bermejo

Garrett Scott
Daniel Lee

Name
Isaac Keen

United States Academic Decathlon
National Finals
Virtual Nationals
April 20" — April 23, 2022

School

Dulles High School

Dulles High School

Dulles High School

Granada Hills Charter High School
Granada Hills Charter High School

School

Granada Hills Charter High School
Dulles High School

Whitney M. Young Magnet High School
Whitney M. Young Magnet High School
Granada Hills Charter High School
Granada Hills Charter High School
Whitney M. Young Magnet High School

Literature Division II

School
Wilmot Union High School

Adam Swartzendruber Cedar Rapids Jefferson High School

Mary Catherine Slagle

Phoebe Xu

Name

Danika Burkett
Zach Smith
Kody Bocksch
Isaac LaRose
Kara Brennen
Olivia Proctor

Name

August Roselius
Kayleigh Griffin
Benjamin Pilon

Wilmot Union High School
Lathrop High School

School

Cedar Rapids Jefferson High School
Cedar Rapids Jefferson High School
Sandpoint High School

Wilmot Union High School
Rutherford High School

Cedar Rapids Jefferson High School

School

Lathrop High School
Rutherford High School
Lathrop High School

State
Texas
Texas
Texas
California
California

State
California
Texas
lllinois
Illinois
California
California
lllinois

State
Wisconsin
lowa
Wisconsin
Alaska

State

lowa

lowa

Idaho
Wisconsin
New Jersey
lowa

State
Alaska

New Jersey
Alaska



Honor Division

Score
980
940
900

Scholastic Division

Score
900
840
740

ID #

3002
3001
2101

ID#

3004
3005
2605

Varsity Division

Score
960
860
700

ID #

3007
3008
2407

Honor Division

Score
980
860
860
860
840

Scholastic Division

Score
760
740
700

ID #

8501
7201
8201
8401
7501

ID #

8804
7305
8704

United States Academic Decathlon
National Finals
Virtual Nationals
April 20" — April 23, 2022

Literature Division III

School
Oakwood High School
Oakwood High School

Name
Rohan Haack
Evan Hardern

Julian Kemp Oak Hill High School
Name School
Charli Kulka Oakwood High School

Rebecca Blumer
Henry L'Heureux

Oakwood High School
Mount Michael Benedictine School

School
Oakwood High School
Oakwood High School

Name
Soren Kingston
Elizabeth Yarbrough

Reed Howell Avalon School
Literature Division IV
Name School

Christian Smith
Gurmannat Chalotra
Mark Bausch
Brianna Campbell
Mason Lewis

Montoursville Area High School
Lemoore Middle College High School
Creighton Preparatory School
Willoughby South High School
Sugar-Salem High School

School

DaVinci Academy of Science and the Arts
Frontier Academy

Health Careers High School

Name

Ben Faris

Liam Royle-Grimes
Leah Alvarado

Varsity Division

Score ID #

760 8707
740 8908
680 7209
680 8807

Name School

Benjamin Jackson Health Careers High School

lan Hoppe Green Bay Preble High School

Richard Harmiel Lemoore Middle College High School
Riepe Stohel DaVinci Academy of Science and the Arts

State
Ohio
Ohio
Maine

State
Ohio
Ohio
Nebraska

State
Ohio
Ohio
Minnesota

State
Pennsylvania
California
Nebraska
Ohio

Idaho

State
Utah
Colorado
Texas

State
Texas
Wisconsin
California
Utah



Honor Division

Score ID #

1000.0 1201
1000.0 3401
955.6 3601
955.6 1202
933.3 3402

Scholastic Division

Score ID #

955.6 1205
866.7 1704
844.4 1204

Varsity Division

Score ID #

755.6 1208
755.6 1209
688.9 1207
644.4 1107

Honor Division

Score ID #
733.3 1601
711.1 1802
711.1 1803
666.7 3701

Scholastic Division

Score ID #

666.7 1006
577.8 1005
555.6 3705

Varsity Division

Score ID #
511.1 1809
511.1 1007
511.1 1009
511.1 2707

Name

Zainab Al-Atya
Jasmine Chou
Joanna Cheng

Kira Pospeshil
Hemant Kanwar

Name
Mason Wong
Ryder Kern
Colby Sapera

Name
Vanessa Miller
Garrett Scott

Lily Fairbank-Bermejo

Arun Chebrolu

Name
Alex Kingma

Dawson Posekany
Adam Swartzendruber

Isaac Keen

Name
John Haas

Timothy Greenwood

Emilee Olenick

Name

Brianna Olson

Benjamin Pilon
Kieran Komkai

Kayleigh Griffin

United States Academic Decathlon

National Finals
Virtual Nationals
April 20" — April 23, 2022

Mathematics Division I

School

Granada Hills Charter High School

Dulles High School

Thomas Jefferson High School for Science
and Technology

Granada Hills Charter High School

Dulles High School

School

Granada Hills Charter High School
Whitney M. Young Magnet High School
Granada Hills Charter High School

School

Granada Hills Charter High School
Granada Hills Charter High School
Granada Hills Charter High School
Hamilton High School

Mathematics Division 11

School

Sandpoint High School

Cedar Rapids Jefferson High School
Cedar Rapids Jefferson High School
Wilmot Union High School

School

Lathrop High School
Lathrop High School
Wilmot Union High School

School

Cedar Rapids Jefferson High School
Lathrop High School

Lathrop High School

Rutherford High School

State
California
Texas
Virginia

California
Texas

State
California
lllinois
California

State
California
California
California
Arizona

State
Idaho
lowa

lowa
Wisconsin

State
Alaska
Alaska
Wisconsin

State

lowa
Alaska
Alaska

New Jersey



488.9
444.4

3207
1008

Honor Division

Score
977.8
711.1
666.7

Scholastic Division

Score
711.1
600.0
377.8
377.8
377.8
377.8

ID #

2602
3003
3001

ID #
3006
3004
2406
3005
2806
1504

Varsity Division

Score
888.9
422.2
400.0

ID #

3007
2808
3008

Honor Division

Score
800.0
688.9
666.7

Scholastic Division

Score
711.1
533.3
533.3
533.3
511.1
511.1

ID #

7101
8702
8703

ID #
8206
7304
8005
8006
8304
8705

United States Academic Decathlon

KC Bisetti
August Roselius

National Finals
Virtual Nationals
April 20" — April 23, 2022

East Greenwich High School
Lathrop High School

Mathematics Division 111

Name

Michael Mullin
Alex Baals Kall
Evan Hardern

Name

Brian Fischer
Charli Kulka
Noah Holland
Rebecca Blumer
Raphael Lente
Malcolm Shabazz

Name

Soren Kingston

Ella Hooks
Elizabeth Yarbrough

School

Mount Michael Benedictine School
Oakwood High School

Oakwood High School

School

Oakwood High School
Oakwood High School
Avalon School
Oakwood High School
Saint Pius X High School
Elite Scholars Academy

School

Oakwood High School
Saint Pius X High School
Oakwood High School

Mathematics Division IV

Name

Tristan Clarke
Arunima Jaiswal
Praket Desai

Name

Andrew Rogers

Aaron Ehrlich
Sricharan Vijayakumar
Daniel Zadorozhnyy
Nikita Shamota

Ivory Wheatley

School

BASIS Scottsdale

Health Careers High School
Health Careers High School

School

Creighton Preparatory School
Frontier Academy

Ashland High School

Ashland High School
Hackensack High School
Health Careers High School

Rhode Island
Alaska

State
Nebraska
Ohio
Ohio

State

Ohio

Ohio
Minnesota
Ohio

New Mexico
Georgia

State
Ohio
New Mexico
Ohio

State
Arizona
Texas
Texas

State
Nebraska
Colorado
Massachusetts
Massachusetts
New Jersey
Texas



Varsity Division

Score
644.4
600.0
466.7

ID #

8707
8708
7209

Honor Division

Score
942.3
942.3
923.1
923.1

923.1
884.6
884.6
884.6
884.6

Scholastic Division

Score
923.1
923.1
903.8
884.6

ID #
3403
1201
3401
3601

1101
1103
3102
1202
1203

ID #

3406
1204
1205
1106

Varsity Division

Score
942.3
903.8
865.4

ID #

1208
3408
1707

Honor Division

Score
923.1
923.1
903.8
884.6
884.6

ID #

2701
2001
3701
1803
3702

Name

Benjamin Jackson

Mia Wedige

Richard Harmiel

Name

Kyler Mitra
Zainab Al-Atya
Jasmine Chou
Joanna Cheng

Chloe Zhan
Kenneth Wang
Ava Stewart
Kira Pospeshil
Vivian Le

Name

Huda Hashmi

Colby Sapera

Mason Wong

Shriya Bathula

Name
Vanessa Miller
Kevin Duong
Neil Rockey

Name
Erica Chen
Zishen Li
Isaac Keen

Adam Swartzendruber
Sydney Fontaine

United States Academic Decathlon

National Finals
Virtual Nationals

April 20t — April 237, 2022

School
Health Careers High School
Health Careers High School

Lemoore Middle College High School

Science Division I

School

Dulles High School

Granada Hills Charter High School
Dulles High School

Thomas Jefferson High School for Science

and Technology

Hamilton High School

Hamilton High School

Seneca Valley High School
Granada Hills Charter High School
Granada Hills Charter High School

School

Dulles High School

Granada Hills Charter High School
Granada Hills Charter High School
Hamilton High School

School
Granada Hills Charter High School
Dulles High School

Whitney M. Young Magnet High School

Science Division II

School

Rutherford High School

Benjamin Franklin High School
Wilmot Union High School

Cedar Rapids Jefferson High School
Wilmot Union High School

State
Texas
Texas
California

State
Texas
California
Texas
Virginia

Arizona
Arizona
Pennsylvania
California
California

State
Texas
California
California
Arizona

State
California
Texas
Illinois

State

New Jersey
Louisiana
Wisconsin
lowa
Wisconsin



Scholastic Division

Score
807.7
750.0
730.8

ID #

1604
1605
3705

Varsity Division

Score
826.9
807.7
807.7
807.7
788.5

ID #

3209
3708
1007
1008
1009

Honor Division

Score
903.8
884.6
884.6
865.4
865.4

Scholastic Division

Score
942.3
865.4
826.9
826.9

ID #

2402
3001
3002
2101
3003

ID #

3004
2805
2606
2404

Varsity Division

Score
903.8
884.6
730.8

ID #

3007
2807
3008

Honor Division

Score
903.8
903.8
903.8
884.6

ID #

7501
8203
8703
8501

Name

Kody Bocksch
Logan Jones
Emilee Olenick

Name

Mia Pinkes
Charlie Fielder
Benjamin Pilon
August Roselius
Kieran Komkai

Name

Clare Jordan
Evan Hardern
Rohan Haack
Julian Kemp
Alex Baals Kall

Name

Charli Kulka
Colette Correa-
Aiden Ronk
Carl Eckert

Name
Soren Kingston
Chidike Anozie

Elizabeth Yarbrough

Name

Mason Lewis
Peter Szalewski
Praket Desai
Christian Smith

United States Academic Decathlon
National Finals
Virtual Nationals
April 20" — April 23, 2022

School

Sandpoint High School
Sandpoint High School
Wilmot Union High School

School

East Greenwich High School
Wilmot Union High School
Lathrop High School
Lathrop High School
Lathrop High School

Science Division III

School

Avalon School
Oakwood High School
Oakwood High School
Oak Hill High School
Oakwood High School

School

Oakwood High School

Saint Pius X High School

Mount Michael Benedictine School
Avalon School

School

Oakwood High School
Saint Pius X High School
Oakwood High School

Science Division IV

School

Sugar-Salem High School
Creighton Preparatory School
Health Careers High School
Montoursville Area High School

State
Idaho
Idaho
Wisconsin

State

Rhode Island
Wisconsin
Alaska
Alaska
Alaska

State
Minnesota
Ohio

Ohio
Maine
Ohio

State

Ohio

New Mexico
Nebraska
Minnesota

State
Ohio
New Mexico
Ohio

State

Idaho
Nebraska
Texas
Pennsylvania



United States Academic Decathlon
National Finals
Virtual Nationals
April 20" — April 23, 2022

884.6 8002 Suraj Padmanabhan Ashland High School Massachusetts
884.6 7502 Abigail Baird Sugar-Salem High School Idaho

865.4 7703 Adam Brehm Union High School lowa

865.4 8001 Aditiya Kansal Ashland High School Massachusetts

Scholastic Division

Score ID # Name School State
903.8 7305 Liam Royle-Grimes Frontier Academy Colorado
826.9 7104 Evangeline Clarke BASIS Scottsdale Arizona
769.2 7105 Ailish Nagpal BASIS Scottsdale Arizona
769.2 8404 Zachary Martin Willoughby South High School Ohio

Varsity Division

Score ID # Name School State
903.8 8807 Riepe Stohel DaVinci Academy of Science and the Arts Utah
846.2 7209 Richard Harmiel Lemoore Middle College High School California
826.9 8707 Benjamin Jackson Health Careers High School Texas
ROOKIE OF THE YEAR
DIVISION I Mountain Vista High School Colorado
DIVISION II East Greenwich High School Rhode Island
DIVISION IV Health Careers High School Texas
FOUNDER’S SCHOLARSHIP
DIVISION | Gwen Carlson Lone Peak Utah
DIVISION lI Daniel Binhammer Cedar Rapids Jefferson lowa
DIVISION liI Kayla Sheriffe Elite Scholars Academy Georgia
DIVISION IV Abigail Houtz DaVinci Academy of Science and the Arts Utah

SUPER QUIZ - DIVISION I

1st Granada Hills Charter High School California
2nd Dulles High School Texas
3rd Whitney M. Young Magnet High School Illinois

SUPER QUIZ - DIVISION II

1st Cedar Rapids Jefferson High School lowa
2nd Wilmot Union High School Wisconsin
3rd Sandpoint High School Idaho
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United States Academic Decathlon
National Finals
Virtual Nationals
April 20" — April 23, 2022

SUPER QUIZ - DIVISION III

1st Oakwood High School
2nd Elite Scholars Academy
3rd Mount Michael Benedictine School

SUPER QUIZ - DIVISION IV
1st Lemoore Middle College High School
1st Health Careers High School
1st Sugar-Salem High School
2nd Montoursville Area High School
3rd Creighton Preparatory School

SUPER QUIZ - RANKING

Team State
Granada Hills Charter High School California
Dulles High School Texas
Oakwood High School Ohio
Whitney M. Young Magnet High School Illinois
Lemoore Middle College High School California
Sugar-Salem High School Idaho
Health Careers High School Texas
Hamilton High School Arizona
Cedar Rapids Jefferson High School lowa
Montoursville Area High School Pennsylvania
Thomas Jefferson High School for Science and Virginia
Technology
Wilmot Union High School Wisconsin
Elite Scholars Academy Georgia
Creighton Preparatory School Nebraska
Sandpoint High School Idaho
Lathrop High School Alaska
East Greenwich High School Rhode Island
Mount Michael Benedictine School Nebraska
Rutherford High School New Jersey
Saint Pius X High School New Mexico
Mountain Vista High School Colorado
Oak Hill High School Maine
Lake Crystal Wellcome Memorial Minnesota
DaVinci Academy of Science and the Arts Utah
Lone Peak High School Utah

Ohio
Georgia
Nebraska

California
Texas

Idaho
Pennsylvania

Nebraska

Division
|

|

11

Score
54
53
52
51
49
49
49
48
48
48
46

46
46
46
45
44
44
44
43
43
42
41
40
40
39



United States Academic Decathlon
National Finals
Virtual Nationals
April 20" — April 23, 2022

14 Avalon School Minnesota 11
15 Wellesley High School Massachusetts I

15 Hackensack High School New Jersey v
16 Shawnee Mission South High School Kansas I

17 Frontier Academy Colorado v
17 Model High School Georgia v
17 The Chicago High School For Agricultural Sciences Illinois v
17 Union High School lowa v
18 Ashland High School Massachusetts v
19 Weston High School Connecticut Il

19 Hutchison High School Alaska v
20 Wheatland High School Wyoming Il
21 BASIS Scottsdale Arizona vV
22 Willoughby South High School Ohio v
22 Green Bay Preble High School Wisconsin v
23 Westhill High School New York i
24 Benjamin Franklin High School Louisiana Il

25 University Academy Missouri I

B. FRANKLIN REINAUER II AWARD

Zainab Al-Atya Granada Hills Charter High School California
Lily Fairbank-Bermejo Granada Hills Charter High School California

ASA EDWIN REAVES, ESQ. SOCIAL SCIENCE AWARD

Vanessa Miller Granada Hills Charter High School California
Lily Fairbank-Bermejo Granada Hills Charter High School California
Garrett Scott Granada Hills Charter High School California

STATE DIRECTORS’ COMMUNICATION AWARD

Zainab Al-Atya Granada Hills Charter High School California
Vivian Le Granada Hills Charter High School California
Kira Pospeshil Granada Hills Charter High School California

39
38
38
37
36
36
36
36
34
32
32
31
30
27
27
26
13
12



Logan Williams
Levi Seymour

Garret Scott

United States Academic Decathlon
National Finals
Virtual Nationals
April 20" — April 23, 2022

KRISTIN CAPERTON AWARD

Shelley Schools
Irving High School

FRANK WURTZEL PRIZE
Granada Hills Charter High School

Idaho
Texas

California



